Trilochan Singh Sahney Trust 1

13 Shangri-La, 27A Carmichael Road, Mumbai 400026 Tel No:2351 2064/2352 6349

FORMAT FOR DISCLOSURES UNDER REGULATION 29(2) OF SEBI (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	NRB Bearings L	imited		
2. Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons	Trilochan Singh Sahney Trust 1			
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer				
3. Whether the acquirer belongs to	Yes			
Promoter/Promoter group				
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where	National Stock Exchange of India Limited			
the shares of TC are Listed	(NSE) Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE)			
N .				
5. Details of the acquisition /	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting	% w.r.t. total diluted	
disposal/holding of shares/voting		capital	share/voting	
rights/holding of the Acquirer and PAC		wherever applicable	capital of the TC (*)	
Before the acquisition/ disposal unde	r	The Exercise Control of the Control		
Belore are additionally	-			
consideration, holding of:	_	_	-	
a) Shares carrying voting rights		-	-	
b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than b	y			
equity shares		_	-	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	1			
instrument that entitles the acquirer t			19	
receive shares carrying voting rights in th	e			
TC (specify holding in each category)				
Total (a+b+c)	-			
Details of acquisition/sale			00.05%	
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	3,77,55,640	38.95%	38.95%	
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equi	ty -	-	-	
shares	-			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any oth	er -	_	_	
instrument that entitles the acquirer	to			
receive shares carrying voting rights in t	he			
TC (specify holding in each categor	(y)			
acquired/sold	Į.			

Trilochan Singh Sahney Trust 1

13 Shangri-La, 27A Carmichael Road, Mumbai 400026 Tel No:2351 2064/2352 6349

Total (a+b+c)	3,77,55,640	38.95%	38.95%	
After th	ne acquisition/sale, holding of:				
a) Sh	nares carrying voting rights	3,77,55,640	38.95%	38.95%	
b) VF	Rs otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-	
c) W	arrants/convertible securities/any other				
ins	strument that entitles the acquirer to	-	-	-	
re	ceive shares carrying voting rights in the			1	
TC	C (specify holding in each category)				
aft	ter acquisition				
Total (a+b+c)	3,77,55,640	38.95%	38.95%	
6. M	ode of acquisition/sale (e.g. open	Allotment of shares pursuant to a scheme of			
m	arket / off-market / public issue / rights	Amalgamation and Arrangement between			
iss	sue /preferential allotment / inter-se	Trilochan Investments Company Private			
tra	ansfer etc.)	Limited and NRB Bearings Limited.			
7. D	ate of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or	20 th February, 2011			
da	ate of receipt of intimation of allotment of				
sh	nares, whichever is applicable	į			
8. E	quity share capital / total voting capital of	No. of shares: 9,69,22,600			
th	ne TC before the said acquisition/sale	Amount: Rs. Rs. 2/- each			
9. E	quity share capital/ total voting capital of	No. of shares: 9,69,22,600			
th	ne TC after the said acquisition/sale	Amount: Rs. Rs. 2/- each			
10. T	otal diluted share/voting capital of the TC	No. of shares: 9,69,22,600			
a	fter the said acquisition/ <u>sale</u>	Amount: Rs. R	s. 2/- each	.5	

Note:

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / Authorised Signatory

For Trilochan Singh Sahney Trust 1

7 5 5 al—— Trustee

Place: Mumbai

Date: February 21, 2012